Apresentamos o Encoder HS35iQ com Tecnologia
PulseIQ™. Minimize esforços na resolução de
problemas para que sua operação possa voltar a
funcionar rapidamente.
Solucione problemas de forma inteligente para
identificar causas-raiz comuns, como:
ENCONTRE AENCONTRE A
CAUSACAUSA

R1 Diagnostics and
Output
NON PROGRAMMABLE UNIT ORDERING INFORMATION
HS35iQ
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
SERIES HS35iQ
MATING CONNECTORS (NO CABLE)
MCN-N5 7 pin, style MS3106A-16S-1S
MCN-N6 10 pin, style MS3106A-18-1S
MCN-N6N4 10 pin, NEMA4 style
MCN-B1 10 pin bayonet, style MS3116-F12-10S
ACCESSORY KITS
114573-0001   Tether Kit, 4.5” C-Face Single Point with 3/8” Bolt
114574-0001   Tether Kit, Slotted with T-bolts for Standard AC Motor Fan Covers
114575-0001   Tether Kit, 8.5” C-Face Single Point with 1/2” Bolt
118024-0001   Cover Kit, 4.5” C-Face
118025-0001   Cover Kit, 8.5” C-Face
118026-0001   Cover Kit, Fan Cover for Standard AC Motor
116233-0001   Rod Tether Only
116233-0002   Rod Tether + 56 C-Face Cover (Single)
116233-0004   Rod Tether + Grounding Strap
118027-0004   Rod Tether + Grounding Strap + 4.5” C-Face Cover
*Note: Standard cable length is 10 feet but may be ordered in any length in 5 foot increments. For example, for a 20 foot cable, replace XXXX with -0020.
PRIMARY CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH MS CONNECTOR*
118019-XXXX 7 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
w/ Fault Output
108596-XXXX 7 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
w/o Index Outputs w/o Fault Output
118020-XXXX 10 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
with Index Outputs
118021-XXXX 10 Pin Bayonet, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line
Driver with Index Outputs
118022-XXXX NEMA4 10 pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential
Line Driver with Index Outputs
PRIMARY CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH M12 CONNECTOR*
112859-XXXX 5 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
112860-XXXX 8 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
112860-XXXX 8 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
Outputs
DIAGNOSTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES
117995-0001   6ft Diagnostic and Programming Cable to PC. 6 Pin MS to USB.
118023-XXXX Cable Assembly for Fault Output on Secondary Connector. 6 Pin
MS to Flying leads
SOLID STATE RELAY
608793-0001 Solid State Relay for Non Isolated Use of Fault Output. 60VDC
max 3A

R1 Diagnostics and
Output
NON PROGRAMMABLE UNIT ORDERING INFORMATION
HS35iQ
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
SERIES HS35iQ
MATING CONNECTORS (NO CABLE)
MCN-N5 7 pin, style MS3106A-16S-1S
MCN-N6 10 pin, style MS3106A-18-1S
MCN-N6N4 10 pin, NEMA4 style
MCN-B1 10 pin bayonet, style MS3116-F12-10S
ACCESSORY KITS
114573-0001   Tether Kit, 4.5” C-Face Single Point with 3/8” Bolt
114574-0001   Tether Kit, Slotted with T-bolts for Standard AC Motor Fan Covers
114575-0001   Tether Kit, 8.5” C-Face Single Point with 1/2” Bolt
118024-0001   Cover Kit, 4.5” C-Face
118025-0001   Cover Kit, 8.5” C-Face
118026-0001   Cover Kit, Fan Cover for Standard AC Motor
116233-0001   Rod Tether Only
116233-0002   Rod Tether + 56 C-Face Cover (Single)
116233-0004   Rod Tether + Grounding Strap
118027-0004   Rod Tether + Grounding Strap + 4.5” C-Face Cover
*Note: Standard cable length is 10 feet but may be ordered in any length in 5 foot increments. For example, for a 20 foot cable, replace XXXX with -0020.
PRIMARY CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH MS CONNECTOR*
118019-XXXX 7 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
w/ Fault Output
108596-XXXX 7 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
w/o Index Outputs w/o Fault Output
118020-XXXX 10 Pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
with Index Outputs
118021-XXXX 10 Pin Bayonet, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line
Driver with Index Outputs
118022-XXXX NEMA4 10 pin MS, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential
Line Driver with Index Outputs
PRIMARY CABLE ASSEMBLIES WITH M12 CONNECTOR*
112859-XXXX 5 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
112860-XXXX 8 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Single Ended Outputs
112860-XXXX 8 Pin M12, Cable Assembly. For Use with Differential Line Driver
Outputs
DIAGNOSTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES
117995-0001   6ft Diagnostic and Programming Cable to PC. 6 Pin MS to USB.
118023-XXXX Cable Assembly for Fault Output on Secondary Connector. 6 Pin
MS to Flying leads
SOLID STATE RELAY
608793-0001 Solid State Relay for Non Isolated Use of Fault Output. 60VDC
max 3A